Race Date
September 21, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Mason
Team Score (places):35

95 ZACHARY SMART

94 JAMES POTT

92 COLBY BROWN

93 FERNANDO CALLEJAS
211 BILLY GEORGE
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Team - Hamilton
Team Score (places):35

68 CALEB LENGEFELD

65 CHRISTIAN DOLLOFF
69 TAYLOR LONG

70 JOHN POLSTER

71 JAYDEN WATSON

64 GARRISON BLACKWELL
67 CASH KNEUPER

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Tolar
Team Score (places):55

83 KYLE VAHLENKAMP
80 GRADY MCQUAIN

79 DUSTIN HARDY

82 COLTON TUGGLE
78 TANNER COURTNEY
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Team - Goldthwaite
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 72 JONATHAN BARTEK

Team - Gustine
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1811 KOY BELL
2 1812 SEBASTIAN MEIJA

Team - Walnut Springs
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1002 TRISTAN WHITT

Results By Race Day Event Services

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
JH Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 14:29.1
3 3 13:33.5 13:33.5 0:00.0
4 7 14:00.5 13:47.0 0:27.0
7 14 14:15.8 13:56.6 0:42.2
10 24 14:52.9 14:10.7 1:19.3
11 35 15:42.8 14:29.1 2:09.3
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:11.1
1 1 11:51.9 11:51.9 0:00.0
5 6 14:10.7 13:01.3 2:18.7
8 14 14:20.9 13:27.8 2:29.0
9 23 14:30.5 13:43.5 2:38.6
12 35 16:01.5 14:11.1 4:09.5
(13) (48) 16:41.3 14:36.1 4:49.3
(15) (63) 18:53.3 15:12.9 7:01.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:12.2
2 2 13:25.7 13:25.7 0:00.0
6 8 14:14.2 13:49.9 0:48.5
14 22 17:08.4 14:56.1 3:42.7
16 38 19:32.5 16:05.2 6:06.8
17 55 21:40.1 17:12.2 8:14.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:48.9 13:48.9 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:31.5 14:31.5 0:00.0
Less Than 5 17:27.2 15:59.3 2:55.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:36.5 12:36.5 0:00.0
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Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Race Date
September 21, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
JH Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cranfills Gap Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1003 CRUZFLORES Less Than 5 15:00.8 15:00.8 0:00.0
Team - Clifton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 84 CAMERON BATESON Less Than 5 13:40.8 13:40.8 0:00.0
2 86 WADE CARDONA Less Than 5 17:43.3 15:42.0 4:02.5
3 87 MASON MOORE Less Than 5 19:27.6 16:57.2 5:46.8
4 85 TYLER BRUCE Less Than 5 19:46.7 17:39.6 6:05.9
Team - Jonesboro Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 88 KALEB SANDERS Less Than 5 14:22.7 14:22.7 0:00.0
Team - Lingleville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 89 JILT DEBOER Less Than 5 12:01.2 12:01.2 0:00.0
2 90 JUAN GUEVARRA Less Than 5 12:40.5 12:20.9 0:39.3
3 91 MIGUEL MORENO Less Than 5 15:33.5 13:25.1 3:32.3
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Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Race Date
September 21, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Tolar Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):31 Average Time: 19:27.8
1 449 AUSTIN CARTER 2 2 18:56.8 18:56.8 0:00.0
2 448 DIEUNER BONNELL 5 7 19:26.6 19:11.7 0:29.7
3 450 TYLERJONES 6 13 19:27.1 19:16.8 0:30.3
4 452 JACOB WOODARD 8 21 19:38.3 19:22.2 0:41.5
5 451 DERIAN MORPHEW 10 31 19:50.3 19:27.8 0:53.5
6 447 MASON BEHERNS (13) (44) 20:14.0 19:35.5 1:17.2
7 446 KENDRICK ANDRES (15) (59) 21:17.6 19:50.1 2:20.8
Team - Clifton Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):65 Average Time: 21:13.3
1 463 ISRAEL PINA 1 1 16:56.3 16:56.3 0:00.0
2 460 MARCUS HICKEY 4 5 19:19.1 18:07.7 2:22.7
3 459 DAKOTADAVIS 9 14 19:41.7 18:39.0 2:45.4
4 461 BRYAN HICKS 14 28 21:13.2 19:17.6 4:16.9
5 462 AARON MORRISON 37 65 28:56.4 21:13.3  12:00.0
Team - Lingleville Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):90 Average Time: 22:17.1
1 471 LUKE WHITELEY 3 3 19:13.0 19:13.0 0:00.0
2 468 CARLOS MORENO 7 10 19:33.1 19:23.1 0:20.1
3 469 IVAN RANGEL 21 31 22:21.9 20:22.7 3:08.9
4 470 SERGIO RANGEL 28 59 23:58.1 21:16.5 4:45.1
5 472 JACOB WINTER 31 90 26:19.4 22:17.1 7:06.4
6 466 CHANCE KOHR (35) (125) 27:52.7 23:13.0 8:39.6
Team - Mason Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):94 Average Time: 21:43.2
1 473 JACKSON CHAPMAN 11 11 20:04.8 20:04.8 0:00.0
2 477 BLAKE MCLAUGHLIN 17 28 21:25.5 20:45.2 1:20.6
3 431 ANGEL BANOS 19 47 22:14.2 21:14.9 2:09.3
4 478 RILEY POTTS 23 70 22:24.9 21:32.4 2:20.0
5 480 KADE WILLIMACK 24 94 22:26.4 21:43.2 2:21.5
6 479 ZANE SHOEMAKER (25) (119) 22:38.3 21:52.4 2:33.4
7 474 CALEBHYATT (34) (153) 27:15.5 22:38.5 7:10.6
Team - Rapport Academy Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):106 Average Time: 22:23.1
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Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Race Date
September 21, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Rapport Academy Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):106 Average Time: 22:23.1
1 482 JAIRUS CLOER 12 12 20:12.3 20:12.3 0:00.0
2 484 ALAN RAMIREZ 16 28 21:17.8 20:45.1 1:05.4
3 486 JORAE VILLASENOR 22 50 22:24.5 21:18.2 2:12.1
4 483 DAVID PEREZ 27 77 23:11.3 21:46.5 2:59.0
5 481 EVAN ALEXANDER 29 106 24:49.6 22:23.1 4:37.2
6 487 KENNY WILSON (32) (138) 26:27.4 23:03.8 6:15.0
Team - Rising Star Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):127 Average Time: 23:52.8
1 489 LARS BRENNEN 18 18 21:48.7 21:48.7 0:00.0
2 493 ERNESTO REYES 20 38 22:14.6 22:01.6 0:25.8
3 494 JOHNNY SANCHEZ 26 64 22:54.4 22:19.2 1:05.7
4 491 WILLIAM PATTERSON 30 94 25:55.5 23:13.3 4:06.7
5 488 CADE BRENNEN 33 127 26:30.9 23:52.8 4:42.1
6 490 JAMES KEELING (36) (163) 28:46.3 24:41.7 6:57.5
7 495 DANIEL STEUBING (38) (201) 29:17.0 25:21.0 7:28.2
8 492 PAYTON PORTER More Than 7 32:50.1 26:17.2  11.01.4
Team - Early Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 442 RYANHILL Less Than 5 16:59.1 16:59.1 0:00.0
2 443 JERAMIAH FOWLER Less Than 5 18:50.7 17:54.9 1:51.6
3 178 COLTON PIRI Less Than 5 20:54.1 18:54.6 3:54.9
4 441 WADE CARTER Less Than 5 21:44.9 19:37.2 4:457
Team - San Saba Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1013 ENRIQUE DAVILA Less Than 5 17:59.0 17:59.0 0:00.0
2 1016 KJSIMON Less Than 5 20:51.1 19:25.0 2:52.1
3 1015 TOMMY GALINDO Less Than 5 21:08.9 19:59.6 3:09.9
4 1014 WYATT DEANS Less Than 5 21:18.4 20:19.3 3:19.4
Team - Meridian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 454 RILEY DIRKSE Less Than 5 20:06.6 20:06.6 0:00.0
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Race Date Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

September 21, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Walnut Springs Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:

1 1018 MATTHEW MARTIN Less Than 5 19:58.7 19:58.7 0:00.0
2 1019 CAMERON TOWNLEY Less Than 5 25:43.6 22:51.1 5:44.8
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Race Date
September 21, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Tolar
Team Score (places):23

270 CORBIN MARTIN-TIPTON
269 BRAEDYN JONES

277 NICK TRAMMEL

274 HAZE MURPHY

276 NICK RAMSEY

267 AUSTIN BOATMAN

272 WARREN MILLER

273 BRANDT MORGAN
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Team - Goldthwaite
Team Score (places):38

262 DIEGO CASTORENA
265 RODRIGO MACIAS
263 LANE DOWELL

264 WELDON KRAUSE
266 RYDER YORK

261 JAY BHAKTA
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Team - Rapport Academy
Team Score (places):70

291 JONAH POSGAI

292 ADAIR RAMIREZ

293 DEVON WILSON

290 PETER MOSOK

289 MILES CUNNINGHAM
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Team - Gustine
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1197 JAKE LESTER
2 1511 ELIPENA
3 1539 AUSTEN MCKEE
Team - San Saba
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1082 ANDREW ARELLANO
2 1123 OMAR VEGA
3 1117 JOSE GAMBOA

Results By Race Day Event Services

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
JV Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:48.7
1 1 20:09.1 20:09.1 0:00.0
3 4 21:09.8 20:39.5 1:00.7
4 8 21:27.2 20:55.4 1:18.1
7 15 23:02.7 21:27.2 2:53.5
8 23 23:14.7 21:48.7 3:05.6
(11) (34) 23:59.1 22:10.4 3:49.9
(14) (48) 25:51.8 22:42.1 5:42.7
More Than 7 26:17.8 23:09.0 6:08.7
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 23:10.0
2 2 21:06.0 21:06.0 0:00.0
5 7 22:19.9 21:43.0 1:13.8
9 16 23:42.1 22:22.7 2:36.0
10 26 23:49.3 22:44.3 2:43.2
12 38 24:52.7 23:10.0 3:46.6
(15) (53) 26:04.3 23:39.1 4:58.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 27:17.7
6 6 22:24.6 22:24.6 0:00.0
13 19 25:14.3 23:49.4 2:49.7
16 35 26:07.8 24:35.6 3:43.2
17 52 31:07.8 26:13.6 8:43.2
18 70 31:33.9 27:17.7 9:09.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:22.6 22:22.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 23:31.4 22:57.0 1:08.7
Less Than 5 27:08.3 24:20.8 4:45.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:19.4 18:19.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 23:45.7 21:02.6 5:26.3
Less Than 5 28:40.4 23:35.2 10:21.0
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Race Date
September 21, 2016

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
JV Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Meridian Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 280 OMAR RAMIREZ Less Than 5 29:15.0 29:15.0 0:00.0
Team - Round Rock Chrisitian Academy Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1147 GABE GRAF Less Than 5 21:07.1 21:07.1 0:00.0
Team - Clifton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 281 LUKE COCKRELL Less Than 5 22:24.1 22:24.1 0:00.0
2 282 SETHWILLIAMS Less Than 5 26:30.7 24:27.4 4:06.6
Team - Jonesboro Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 283 JAMES PAUL Less Than 5 20:24.6 20:24.6 0:00.0
2 284 WYATT POWELL Less Than 5 23:05.8 21:45.2 2:41.2
Team - Mason Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 285 JOHN BENEFIELD Less Than 5 25:31.7 25:31.7 0:00.0
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